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FD

H Aug.

NH Sept.

ST Oct.

T Nov.

DPD Dec.

GP Jan.

OH Feb.

I Mar.

R April

K May

FB June

TRD PD/WD

*Teacher Planning Days (T) are subject to designation as inclement weather make-up days. DD

Total 

9:05 to 3:45

Created 11/13/2023

Transition Day - Only Pre-K, Kindergarten, 6th grade and 9th grade students attend

Teacher Planning Day + Schools Closed for Students 

Division-wide Professional Development/Teacher Planning Day + Schools Closed for Students

End of 9 Week Grading Period

Open House - 1:00 pm-7:00 pm All Schools

Interim Report Distribution

Report Card Distribution

Kindergarten Registration Day

20

16

20

0Fall Break + School Closed for All Staff and Students

TA 7 Hours (per building schedule)

School Hours:

Elementary

Students

Teachers 8:30 to 4:00 (7 hours 30 minutes)

7 Hours (per building schedule)

 Middle & High 

AMHERST COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2024-2025 School Calendar

ACPS annual calendar begins July 1, 2024 and will end June 30, 2025

JULY   2024 AUGUST   2024 SEPTEMBER   2024

NOVEMBER   2024 DECEMBER   2024OCTOBER   2024

JANUARY   2025 FEBRUARY   2025 MARCH   2025

APRIL   2025 MAY   2025 JUNE   2025

Calendar Key: Monthly Breakdown of Days:

First Day of School Teaching Days PD/WD

13 7Holiday

Staff Development - New Hires 19 1

 Site Based Staff Develop. Activities/Teacher Planning Day + Schools Closed for Students 1

1

21

17

14 1

19 0

2

PD/WD = Prof. Dev./Work Day

177

1

1

1

0

16

7

23

18

DD = Discretionary DaysTA

Students

Teachers

7:40 to 2:45

7:30 to 3:00 (7 hours 30 minutes)


